Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

4
60.82
Ordering Information
Part Number Description HDD RAM
POC-W152-C11D-ACE POC-152 bare w/J1900/P-cap - 4G
POC-W152-C11D-ATE POC-152 bare w/J1900/Res. - 4G
Accessories
Part Number Description
PDC-W215-Stand-H1E
(black, 2-8kg)
PDC-W215 STAND_H1-741 type_2~8kg Black
1702002600 Power Cable (USA) 1.8 M
1702002605 Power Cable (Europe) 1.8 M
Option Modules
Part Number Description
POC-W152-BTTE Battery module (4200mAh Li-ion battery)
POC-W152-WF0E 802.11 ac/a/b/g/n + Bluetooth 4.1